AREA CALCULATION FOR 15T FLOOR
. AREA CALCULATION FOR GROUND FLOOR BASE HEIGHT TABLE NO. 8 - PARKING REQUIREMENTS FOR MULTY FAMILY RESIDENTIAL WITH COMMERCIAL AREA Stamps of Approval of Plans ( SHEET NO (01 /03)
EF@ 04577 ENTRANCE LOBBY, LIFT WALL, TOILET & SECURITY CABIN A 3330 4070 e 6.760 D 3,520 B SR NUMBEROF | AREAIN
y 8.550 . 2 N BASE HEIGHT | | | Yy RT T ——=— T N ;:::::%m_ ******** (METER) (METER) | DEDUCTION 5Q.M BET ot T
A —1.400—r—1.100—¢ 2.700 A/ 3.350 B SI /\ SR. NUMEER OF AREAIN | \\\ // —_— ‘_——~_‘3‘ \\ // | As per nOtIfI\fatIOI'I ’ dtd 10.06.2024
TIRN T AL = AT J (METER) (METER) | DEDUCTION |  SQ.M g | - N e AREA BLOCK OF ABCD
o\ /18R ~ T & 5| N7 | { | 17680 | X | 20320 | n [ 359258 PARKING SPACE REQ. PARKING SPACE PROP.
5 8 3 AREA BLOCK OF ABCD, PQRS & WXYZ I - ~ ( | 8 ' ' :
2| _ - E i P - S 3 DEDUCTION NON CONGESTED AREA NON CONGESTED AREA
i J Sl 3 - B I . 59893 N = /7N | SR NO REQUIRED PARKING RATE TOTALNO.OF
/ N\ |E S~ T z 1420 | x [ 3400 1 4.828 S e / AN 1 3330 | X | 2160 1 7.193 ) FLAT
ol | \f @ i/ : 3 L | 3 2373 | x| 7043 1 16718 s 5\\ /7 NN 1A 2955 | x| 1190 1 3.516 CAR  |SCOOTER CAR  |SCOOTER APPROVED SUBIJECT TO THE CONDITIONS
‘*J; 0] S| §1 R TOTAL DEDUCTION( 1) 81.439 S : e N : 2063 MENTIONED IN This Office Letter
. 4l o
MS’_O-WB 3 @ 5% T 8 DEDUCTION S :.i | & 3 1050 X 8.730 1 9.230 5 For every tenementhaving carpetarea equal to 2,00 1.00 1.00 .00 2.00
K |II ! O N W 1800 29,0573 1 1.400 X | 2335 1 3.255 @ APV 4 5.580 X | 13570 1 75.721 or abave 80sq.mt. but less than 150 sq.mt. - - : : - No
Ll L N J2( g8 T gq T 2 1.000 X | 1zoo 1 1.200 5 0.340 X 3.930 1 1.336 =
g@ B - ~ \T o ” S 3 1.100 X | 0975 1 1.073 I 6 2875 ¥ | 72910 1 8.366 For every two tenement with each tenement CIDCO/BP-19159/TPO(NM & K)/2024/13225
|IH\ C>\ / i e 4 0.340 X 3.930 1 1336 ) 7 0.200 X 2385 1 0.477 3 having carpet area equal to or ahove 40sq.m. 7.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 Dtd. 21 Nov 2024
RIE & S~ T, 2 s > 3350 | X} L4 L 1840 9 2500 | X | 13.220 1 33.050 butless than 80sq.m.
o i_ / N /\ | 3 T ||}"" 2 ;;gg i 1;23 1 gigg A / 10 1.040 X 1,750 1 1.820 Parking Requirement {quantum) Residential 11 14
o Digitall d.b
? 5.200 — —3.350— _\Alc% h | 3 1045 x| 1200 1 1254 I \\ // \ I/I 11 3.600 X | 1650 L 5.940 5% visi ki ly idential K?quy)ry
{ ) o 4 ' ”‘V p228 | : - : \ o visitor parking only Tor residentia 1 1 Date: 71 fov20
8.550 | KR 9 0.573 x | o022 1 0.129 } \\ \ / } 1A 5220 A\ 340 : 1Lo16 iy o
N , 10 0.223 x| 3320 1 0.741 L\ \ / | 12 1.850 X | 1750 1 3.238 TOTAL B 15 e
N m Loos | x| 3.300 n 5596 LA \ - 13 1050 | X | 1200 1 1.260
AREA DlA R AN : : : \ Multiplying Factor Not )
g 2 g || 2 . - _ i identi
ENTRANCE LOB 2 /@Ij\ o LIFT DEDUCTION (B) S \\ 1050 \\ // } s | TOTAL DEDUCTION(T) 168.205 With Multiplying Factor on total parking as par Table 8C - 0.8 applicable forResIdentlal ? = Sr.No  |Particul A
( BY, LIFT WALL, VRN L1 1850 | X | 1350 6.045 | s < v LIFT DEDUCTION (R) scooter parking : e _ rea {sq.m)
/ \ Lz 2890 X 1.820 5 760 I \ N \ [ 11 1350 v 1.850 2 £.845 PARKING REQUIREMENT CAR SCOOTER Area of plot {Minimum areaof a, b, cto be considered) 1614.820]
TO ILET & SECU RITY CAB IN ) | N TOTAL DEDUCTION 12.105 } N L e S SN | \\ / } 1.2 2.890 X | 1820 1 5.260 9 15 1 |2 [Asperownership document (7/12, CTS extract) 1614.820|
SCALE - 1: »%1.3957&?? TOTAL DEDUCTION (4 + B) I \ I\ IW @ 2 8 I TOTAL DEDUCTION 12.105 |COMPOSITE PARKING ONE CAR WITH TW O SCOOTERS MAY BE ALLOWED. 0 ] b_ | as permeasurement sheet 0-00'3'
- 1:100 ' 0.375 31131 + 12.105 43.236 | \ ) } \\ %‘ \' P P \T I I \ | TOTAL DEDUCTION (A + B) S1¥ SCOOTERS PARKING MAY BE ALLOWED TO BE CONVERTED IN ONE CAR PARKING 2 12 as persite 0.000)
GROSS AREA - TOTAL DEDUCTION = } \\ / I I\\ |2 }Eii \ } S 168,205 + 12.105 180310 Required PARKING (after conversion) 11 3 Deductions for
81.439 | - | 43.236 38.202 T LYy < S 289 P o B Proposed parking considering additional FSI 72 4 a |Proposed D.P./ D.P. Road widening Area/Service Road / Highway widening 0.000
| @ R y N iR GROSSAREA - TOTAL DEDUCTION 2 |
NET AREA GROUND FLOOR | 38202 | - 1850— ﬂ 8 i } I55.2C3 | _ | 180.310 178.048 |NOTE: PARKING REQUIREMENT AS STIPULATED IN TABLE 88 & TABLE 8C, MAY BE PERMITTED FOR FULL PERMISSIBLE POTENTIAL OF THE PLOT EVEN THOUGH b [Any D.P. Reservation area D.UUOI
| // \\ L ‘ - ~ \L I | NET AREA 1ST FLOOR | 178.048 |BUILDING PERMISSION ISSOUGHT FOR & SANTIONED FOR ONLY PART OF THE FULL POTENTIAL. IN SUCH CASES THE DIFERENCE BETWEEN NO. OF PARKING (Total a+b) D.DDOl
_ I I / VAT O\ 7 / \ I REQUIRED FOR SUCH PART POTENTIAL & FULLPERMISSIBLE POTENTIAL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR PAYMENT OF CHARGES AS ABOVE, AT THE TIME OF FINAL 3 Balance area of p|0t (1_2) 1614 SZOI
I / § | I\ ? E@i / \ I OCCUPAMNCY CERTIFICATE. FOR SUCH SANTIONED PERMISSION, OR IF THE BUILDIN G PRMISSI10ON PROPOSALFOR THE BALANCE POTEMNTIAL 1S NOT A S i licabl -
} / ¢ } / \.34%2 PN / \\ } SUBMITTED BEFORE SUCH FINAL OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE, THEN SUCH FXCESS PARKING SHALL DEEMED TQ BE TREATED AS PUBLIC PARKING & SHALL BE Rme" 'tyd pace (if applicable)
X : a equired - 0.000
1ST PUZZLE LVL | / |1 / L 4 = Adg b i
oo — - | / NANNN / \ ‘ 10.830 . AREA CALCULATION FOR SOCIETY OFFICE / FITNESS CENTER justment of 2(b}, if any - 0.000
- : I / [ U N . / (. Ax 4.070 x 6.760 +B Balance Proposed - D.DDOl
S I / I B 4 / L TT S ——=———_ g BAsk S NUMBEROF | AREAIN E l
=] / S & - ———= — = NS 5 Net Plot A 3-4 .
S oy RN 3 o) // \\ I K SR. (METER] (METER) | DEDUCTION SOM at Plot Area (3-4 () 1614.820
R PUZZLE LUL |y } // \\ } AN j \ I Recreational Open space (if applicable)
——————— = F — L \ 7 N / | o AREA BLOCKOF ABCD 6 2 | Required - 0.000
+000 M |/ \ I \ 2875 | 3 8 |
1/ ) / \\I = 8 1 | 10830 | x| s100 | 1 | 55.233 b | Proposed - 0.000|
8 - —_ N L — A ———— 8 s
o~ D D~ 5,580 #-1.050—# 8.550 - 2500 +C s o DEDUCTION 7 Internal Road area U-UUOI
bIT 1ST PUZZLE LVL P 17.680 & 4 1 0.350 X 1.600 1 0.560 8 Plotable area (if applicable) 1614.820'
2.100 M —°F— < | | g 2228 i éggg . 2;33 . Built up area with reference to Basic F.5.1. as per front road width (Sr. No.
i g 1) I = : ' : Sxbasic FSl) - 1.1A ttol .
AREA DIAGRAM T ®|] TOTAL DEDUCTIONC]) OB |9 | ermissite commaria area S 1% oo
1 a o .
< B GROSSAREA - TOTALDEDUCTION
PIT 2ND PUZZLE LVL | 1 ST FLOOR PLAN Do 10.400 #-U d |Proposed commercial area(basic excluding ancillary) 0.000}
4200 M AT 0350 0,080 55.233 | - | 4,084 51.149
| SCALE . 1 1 OO NET AREA 51.140 Addition of FS| on payment of premium
8 B AREA DlAG RAM A 8 Maximum permissible premium FSI - based on road width / TOD Zone.
o~ A 3.900 A .
< . 10 a |{ plotarea *0.5 premium FSI) Plus Additional FSl as per Note 3 of 10.10.1
(SOCIETY OFFICE / FITNESS CENTER ) a0
: |
PIT3LVL. + GR. + 1ST PUZZLE PARKING SYSTEM SCALE = 1:100 P FProposed 5l on payment 2.000
NO. OF CAR (11 x 05) - 8 = 47 Nos S 2 In-situ F51/ TDRloading
32760 < < a |In-situarea against D.P. road [2.0x 5r. No. 2 (a)],if any
1 ‘. 3 11 In-situ area against Amenity Space if handed over
S o b |[2.000rl.85x% 5r. No.4{bjand forc}]
o
S . - N — ——————— '@ > *
- w & A ¢ |[TDRarea- 0.000]
—— —i— — — _I k1_‘ 63 L — / } % Total in-situ / TDR loading proposed (11 (a)+{b)+(c)) D.DDOI
;_ /T\ _‘ ;_ * _‘ f RN i 12 Additional F5l area under Chapter MNo. 7 D.UUOI
| I | | // \\ | ! D+ 27%0 1150-C Total entilement of F5lin the proposal
| [\ | | I | a | [9(a) + 10{a)+11(d)] or 12 whicheveris applicable. 1776.302
) )\ AREA DlAG RAM 13 Permissible Ancillary Area F5| upto 60% or 80% on bolance potential with
| \ 8% 8; % 17 29 27 32 37 42 | Vo | b |payment of charges. 0.000]
18 23 28 33 38 43 i
|/ \ 04 09 14 19 54 59 3 39 a1 |/ \ ( DRlVER S ROOM ) ¢ |Proposed Ancillary area F5i 0.000]
|/ \ 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 |/ (I PUZZLE PARKING BLOCK d [Total entitlement (a+b) 1776.302
o] i i 2 2 i % i S\ 1/ SCALE :- 1:100 Misdimum utiiztion limitof £ 5.1 (bulding potantia) Parm s
/ aximum utiization ImiIt o Wl ulding potentia ermissible as par
| \ y | 14 Road width {{as per Regulation No. 6.1 or6.2 or 6.3 or 6.4 as applicable) x
|/ \| |/ \|
AREA CALCULATION FOR DRIVER'S ROOM 1.6 or 1.8}, read with Note 3 of 10.10.1 1.760]
|/ \| I \|
) [ | BASE HEIGHT NUMBER OF ARFAIN Total Built-up Area in proposal.[excluding area at Sr.No.17 b] 1719.14
PIT 3 LVL. + GR. + 1ST PUZZLE PARKING SYSTEM Residential o.oool
NO. OF CAR (11 x 05) - 8 = 47 Nos AREA BLOCKOF ABCD 15 Commercial 0.000]
= 1 | 3.900 | X | 4.930 | 1 | 19.227 b | Proposed Built-up Area (as per 'P-line') 1719.14 NOTE:-
3 DED;JCTIFN T TR — Residential 1719.136] THE PROPOSED CHAJJAS OVER OPENINGS FOR PROTECTION
. . . Commaercial 0.000] FROM SUN AND RAIN AND ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES
o
] 6.0MTS. WIDEDRVEY —— =8 8 3 TOTAL DEDUCTION(1] 1.553 ¢ | Total {a+b) (shall not be more than 13(d)) 1719.1a] FOR DECORATION, ASTHETIC PURPOSE SHALL NOT USED
© | S 5
@ « «© GROSSAREA - TOTAL I|)EDU|CT]ON 16 F.5.1. Cansumed (15/13) (should not be more than serial No.14 above.) 0.968 FOR ANY HABITABLE PURPOSE,
Al 19,227 - 1553 17675 - .
<@ NET AREA | 17.675 Area for Inclusive Housing, if any ARCHITECT NAME : - AMIT N PATIL. (CA/2003/30739)
| : 17 a2 | Required (20% of 5r.No.5) 0.000]
________ SCALE DRAWN BY CHEKED BY
r 1 | b | Proposed 0.000} DATE
| | _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Fm———————————— - - - - 11.11.2024 1:100 PRANAY KAILAS ANGRE
| | | I TN =y 3.520 18 Unit for CommerdialfResidential
: o | : | V|| W ] I :\\ //: I | P | 1 PLOT - F93 a_ |Commercial ol PROJECT:-
; : i \\ 7.065 // i : 2 | , | I 7 i PLOT - F94 32,760 b |Residential 14
| o3 [L-53 I3 L-51 L-50 L-49 L-48 AN s = < | )7 7.215 ' DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION FOR:-
l | : I : \\ // : I curolT 362X325 | N }/g- Summary of proposed Pline area as per UDCPR S A GO
6.087—— 5 | \ / | Y N (I | ENN A — I > T RESIDENTIAL BUILDIN N

: I : u.G. bomESTIC & : I 6.237— — I \\ | U cmo\m\ 7 I sr.No [FLOOR PLINE AREA {Comm.) |PLINE AREA (RESI.) |TOTAL

| || __II_ FLUSHING TANK | : > 2955 b : FITNESS CENTER //&\\P I A B C PLOT NO‘F96, SECTOR‘lz, KHARGHAR,

| - 4.80 X 720X 3.00 | — e | L 6.83X4.35 | N 1 |GROUND 0.000 38.202 38.202

| 1| cwp-gmeklTRs. 1 | AREA= 51149 50N L N NAVI MUMBAL
I y \ | 2| | 153x1.20 || 1.675%1.220 332X 160 | P N — 2 |ISTFL 178.948 178.948

| I / \ Ly S| [ . 03 o - AR 3 |2NDFL 419.135 419.135] OWNER’S DECLARATION :—

i | / \ I Artificail Light] [& Mechanical i , Dt 3600 N 4 |3RDFL 419,135 419,135 I/'We ul}dersigned hereby confirm that [/We would abide by plans approved by
| STILT PARKING I I / \ L'y Ventilation 71_500+ | LVL=+4.800 M I I K 3.600 \ e Authority / Collector. I/We would execute the structure as per approved plans.
| LVL = 40.150 M _ _ _ _ _ _ g _ _ E ~ // \\ N CHANGING RMI | CHANGING RM 2 | <_ UP 1-222"8-2\’\(/3'2'5 2 8 150 MAVIDE PASSAGE 2 s PROPOSED SITE 5 |ATHFL 419.135 419.135 Also I/We would execute the work under  supervision of proper technical
| : | / \ : | 1675X1.80 || 1.675X1.80 I I ) 4504}( I < N AN PLOT - F96 2 6 |STHFL 244,581 244,581 person so as to ensure the quality and safety at the work site.

! C / N ot || ot ——] ot 1 : I AN PLOT - F9 5 7 |TOTAL 0.00 1719.14 1719.14
| | | W14 | -—— - — — — — - I I ) ' ' !
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I R I I S N Y | I | N d /|/ \\\ /// \\\ PARAPET WALL / certified that the plot under reference was surveyed by me on.......... and the dimensions of sides etc. of
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) " T TGR T2V PUZZE PARKNG SYSTEN | | GR X 2LVL PUZZLE PARKING SYSTEM | | o | S GR. + 2 LEVEL PUZZLE PARKING SYSTEM
7.067
y NO. OF CAR (2 X 03) -2 = 04 Nos L] _ _ NO.OFCAR(2x03)-2=04Nos | ' @ : L : ] L] 7.217
: ——— | |
\ | |
I ~ |
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GR. +2 LVL. PUZZLE PARKING SYSTEM GR. +2 LVL. PUZZLE PARKING SYSTEM
| AD — Ll vooram@agzmotes || O e L] NO.OFCAR@x09)-2=04es ARCHITECT'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
| L
I
| PART SECTION FOR 3
— 1ST FLOOR PLAN ok
G RO U N D F LOO R PLAN NORTH Puzzle Car Parking- 58 Nos ,{ideo Main GR + 2 LEVEL PUZZLE PARK'NG SYSTEM AMIT N. PATIL ARCHITECTS
Big Car Parking- 17 Nos ater Line (SCALE 1:100) ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS
(SCALE 1:100) Small Car Parking- 02 Nos 310, 3RD FLOOR, SKYLARK, PLOT NO 63,SEC-11,
Scooter Parking -04 Nos
CBD-BELAPUR ,NAVI MUMBAL




COMPOUND WALL DETAILS SCHEDULE OF DOOR & WINDOWS
TYPE | SIZEIN METER AREAIN DESCRIPTION
RCC. COLUMN SQ_ M.
D1 | 1000 | x| 2100 =] 2.100 |SQM. T.W PANNELLED DOOR
D2 | 0900 [X|2.100|=| 1.890 |SQ.M. T.W PANNELLED DOOR
REQUIRED WATFR TANK CALCULATION M THKPCC
SOMESTICREQ woon s e D3 | 0750 [x| 2.100|=| 1575 |SQ.M. SYNTEX DOOR
MES UIRMENT ADDITIONAL -
SHOP/ OFU.C. WATER TANK FLUSHING NO.OF |" e | GRAYD DETAIL OF FOOTING WINDOW
vo. | FLats | RESIDENTIAL 5 PERSONS / TENEMENT R?JQEME‘NT ADTD(I)III[E])EIT-IAL rEQURMENT| TOTALIN W1 | 3450 [X| 2150 |=| 7.418 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUMSLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
NO. | COMMEIRCIAL BUAJ OCCIPANTLoAD | o ANE UuG.TaNg | TTTRES BN SECTION CORNER COMPOUND WALL w2 | 3375 |X| 2150 |=| 7.256 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
A ®) © (ATB-C) N . — . w3 | 3200 [X| 2150 =| 6880 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUMSLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
1 9450 3780 4300 & w5 | 3100 [X| 2150 | =| 6.665 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
o
TOTAL REQUIRKED U.G. TANK CAPACITY FOR RESIDENTIAL + FLUSHING 17730 f N I Wo | 2900 | X] 2150 | =| 6235 |SQM.| ALUMINIUMSLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
TOTAL REQUIRED O.H TANK CAPACITY FOR+ RESL + FLUSHING ( 60% OF U.G. TANK CAPACITY) 10638 p 150 K BRICK § . ﬂ/_é%%%ﬁ BricK W7 | 2400 [X| 2150 | =| 5160 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
TOTAL PROPOSFD UG. TANK CAPACTTY FOR RESIDENTIAL + FIUSHING 103680 at s Vi wg | 2270 [%| 2150 | =| 4881 |$Q.M.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
TOTAL PROPOSED O.H TANK CAPACITY FOR RESIDENTIAL+ FLUSHING 61915 W%W \W y % Wa | 2250 [X| 2150 | =| 4.838 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
TOTAL REQUIRFD U.G. FIRETANK CAPACITY 200000 AoBLE gi‘és;%iy ™ w10 | 2000 |X| 2150 |=| 4300 |[SQM.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
MASONRY WALL
TOTAL PROPOSED T.G. FIRE TANK CAPACITY 201436 S0 THK P.C.C oED o THKPic.C 8D w1l | 1840 [x| 2.150|=| 3.956 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
TOTAL REQUIRFD O.H. HIRE TANK CAPACITY 15000 RSB SOLNG et R w1z | 1500 | x| 1.550 | =| 2.325 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
TOTAL PROPOSED O.H. FIRE TANK CAPACITY 15262 wiz | 1370 [x]| 1550|=| 2124 |sQM.| ALUMINIUMSLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
Wi4 | 0,900 [X| 1.550 | =| 1.395 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
NOTE
Wi5 | 0890 [X| 1550 | =| 1.380 |SQ.M.| ALUMINIUM SLIDING GLAZED WINDOW
L For Residential - unit 5 Person per tenement. V1 1225 | x| 0.900 | =| 1.103 |soM LOUVERED WINDOWS
For commercial - No. of person on occupamt load / area of floors ( Refer Table No. 9E) ' ! i QM
2 Water Requimment per capita =135 Ltrs { Domestic ), 270 Ltrs { Flushing ) V2 L1250 |X] 0900 | -] 1.125 |SQ.M. LOUVERED WINDOWS
3 Water Requinment for additional Toilet = 180 Ltrs per Tenement LE 1,200 [X] 0.900 | =| 1.080 | SQ.M LOUVERED WINDOWS
Size of Tank s excluding the Free Bord V4 | 1100 |X]0.900] =] 0.990 [SQM. LOUVERED WINDOWS
VG | 1075 |X]0.900| =] 0.968 |SQ.M. LOUVERED WINDOWS
V6 | 0600 |X]0.900|=| 0.540 [SQM. LOUVERED WINDOWS
oc oc
3 << | 1500
o E CARPET AREA STATEMENT ( AS PER RERA)
< N O
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Stamps of Approval of Plans |(SHEETNO (02/03)

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS
MENTIONED IN This Office Letter

No.

CIDCO/BP-19159/TPO(NM & K)/2024/13225

Dtd. 21 Nov 2024

Signaturd Not Verified
Digitally- d.by

ASHWIN] KARAM

AM| )

KAQ_)J“
15:50:17

Date: 21 fJov/20

OrganizationfCIDCO

Designatj
Planner

ssociate

NOTE:-

THE PROPOSED CHAJJAS OVER OPENINGS FOR PROTECTION
FROM SUN AND RAIN AND ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES
FOR DECORATION, ASTHETIC PURPOSE SHALL NOT USED
FOR ANY HABITABLE PURPOSE.

ARCHITECT NAME : - AMIT N PATIL. (CA/2003/30739)

DATE SCALE DRAWN BY CHEKED BY
11.11.2024 1:100 PRANAY KAILAS ANGRE
PROJECT:-
DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION FOR:-
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON
PLOT NO-F96, SECTOR-12, KHARGHAR,
NAVI MUMBAL

OWNER’S DECLARATION :—

I/We undersigned hereby confirm that I/'We would abide by plans approved by
Authority / Collector. I/We would execute the structure as per approved plans.
Also I/We would execute the work under supervision of proper technical
person so as to ensure the quality and safety at the work site.

M/S. KASTURI DEVELOPERS.

Address:- B-509, The Great Eastern Summit,
Plot No-66, Sector - 15, CBD-Belapur,

Navi Mumbai. 400 614.

Mr. Bhagwanji Dharamshi Minat.
( Through its Proprietor)
M/S. KASTURI DEVELOPERS.
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

CERTIFICATE OF AREA :-

certified that the plot under reference was surveyed by me on.......... and the dimensions of sides etc. of
plot started on plan are as measured on site and the area so worked out tallies with the area  stated in
document of ownership/ T.P. Scheme Records/ / Land Records Deparments / City Survey records.

AMIT N. PATIL .
(REG. NO.:CA/2003/30739)
ARCHITECT'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

AMIT N. PATIL ARCHITECTS
ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS
310, 3RD FLOOR, SKYLARK, PLOT NO 63,SEC-11,

CBD-BELAPUR ,NAVI MUMBAL
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Stamps of Approval of Plans

( SHEET NO (03 /03)

APPROVED SUBIJECT TO THE CONDITIONS

MENTIONED IN This Office Letter
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CIDCO/BP-19159/TPO(NM & K)/2024/13225
21 Nov 2024

Dtd.
Signaturd Not Verified
Digitally- d.by

M

Planner

NOTE:-

THE PROPOSED CHAJJAS OVER OPENINGS FOR PROTECTION
FROM SUN AND RAIN AND ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES
FOR DECORATION, ASTHETIC PURPOSE SHALL NOT USED
FOR ANY HABITABLE PURPOSE.

ARCHITECT NAME : - AMIT N PATIL. (CA/2003/30739)

DATE SCALE DRAWN BY CHEKED BY
11.11.2024 1:100 PRANAY KAILAS ANGRE
PROJECT:-
DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION FOR:-
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON
PLOT NO-F96, SECTOR-12, KHARGHAR,
NAVI MUMBAL

OWNER’S DECLARATION :—

I/We undersigned hereby confirm that I/'We would abide by plans approved by
Authority / Collector. I/We would execute the structure as per approved plans.
Also I/We would execute the work under supervision of proper technical
person so as to ensure the quality and safety at the work site.

M/S. KASTURI DEVELOPERS.
Address:- B-509, The Great Eastern Summit,

Plot No-66, Sector - 15, CBD-Belapur,
Navi Mumbai. 400 614.

Mr. Bhagwanji Dharamshi Minat.
( Through its Proprietor)
M/S. KASTURI DEVELOPERS.
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

CERTIFICATE OF AREA :-

certified that the plot under reference was surveyed by me on
plot started on plan are as measured on site and the area so worked out tallies with the area  stated in
document of ownership/ T.P. Scheme Records/ / Land Records Deparments / City Survey records.

and the dimensions of sides etc. of

AMIT N. PATIL .

(REG. NO.:CA/2003/30739)

ARCHITECT'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

e

AMIT N. PATIL ARCHITECTS
ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS

310, 3RD FLOOR, SKYLARK, PLOT NO 63,SEC-11,
CBD-BELAPUR ,NAVI MUMBAL
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